Caratteristiche tecniche                          I
•	 Norma: ISO 7241 B
•	 Omologazione: API 16D
•	 Occlusione: valvola
•	 Aggancio: sfere radiali
•	 Materiale: acciaio
•	 Finitura: Zn-Fe (Cr III)
•	 Filettature: BSP - NPT

COD. F Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs.)
COD. M Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs.)
BSP 1" DIN 3852-2-X PBV4.2525.002 BOP 990 12 PBV1.2525.003 BOP 355 24
NPT 1" ANSI B1.20.3 PBV4.2525.012 BOP 1000 12 PBV1.2525.013 BOP 364 24
PBV1 BOP
www.dnp.it 125 DNP Catalogue 2019
PLASTIC CAPS NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13032 44 175 32 16 SPBV.13033 40 165 24 20 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20032 52 190 37 23 SPBV.20033 44 190 31 27 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25032 61 230 43 30 SPBV.25033 53 230 37 40 PVC
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13202 28 305 41 34 SPBV.13203 35 265 41 66 Aluminum
20 4 20 SPBV.20202 35 265 43 49 SPBV.20203 42 250 30 102 Aluminum
25 5 25 SPBV.25202 44 240 41 70 SPBV.25203 48 340 49 126 Aluminum
METAL CAPS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13002 38 240 29 15 SPBV.13003 29 245 28 13 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20002 49 240 38 17 SPBV.20003 36 245 38 16 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25002 60 245 46 24 SPBV.25003 44 235 44 19 PVC
www.dnp.it126 DNP Catalogue 2019
PBV1 BOP - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES